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Women / XB / JR F
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camila Macajola332
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.675 9.4259.350 37.900
5T 2 5 2 1 

1 

Izzy Zohar354
Twisters

9.475 9.700 9.2009.450 37.825
4 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Allegra Kappagoda363
Peninsula

9.500 9.300 9.5009.400 37.700
3 8 4 1 3 

3 

Miraya Jain340
Pacific West

9.375 9.550 9.2509.425 37.600
8 3 3 3T 4 

4 

Isabelle Grace331
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.400 9.1009.550 37.300
11 5 1 9T 5 

5 

Zoe Pandipati358
West Valley

9.325 9.375 9.2009.250 37.150
9T 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Sabrina Parsons362
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.450 8.9759.075 36.950
5T 4 8 13 7 

7 

Sofia De La Rosa319
Flip2It

9.650 9.175 9.1008.925 36.850
1 10 10T 9T 8 

8 

Haven Glover321
Golden Bear

9.525 9.100 9.1258.975 36.725
2 12 9 8 9 

9 

Charli Hicks343
Performance

9.325 9.200 9.0258.925 36.475
9T 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Andrea Sanz353
Twisters

8.500 9.350 9.2509.225 36.325
15 7 7 3T 11 

11 

Ally Pariseau364
Four Stars

9.400 9.150 9.1508.050 35.750
7 11 15 7 12 

12 

Trinity Jankauskas338
Pacific Edge

9.075 8.875 8.9258.625 35.500
12 14 12 14 13 

13 

Nakota New328
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.925 8.6758.175 34.600
13 13 13 15 14 

14 

Aubrey Chambers301
Accel

8.600 0.000 9.0008.075 25.675
14 15 14 12 15 

15 
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